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Informe generado el 5 de Mayo de 2024 a las 16:41

equitare

J Individual 16 de Julio de 2022

Ordenes de Salida

Jueces: E: V.RIBADA - C: ].CAMPOS - M: A.GIL Pista/Arena: EQUITARE



0s

Hora

23:45

23:54

00:03

00:12

00:21

00:30

00:39

00:48

00:57

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/
MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/
RAZA

CAMPEON
MIR
ESTIMADO XV /
MACARENA
CXIV /2010 /
CASTANA / PRE

ISHEMDIT
DESPEADO /
LUNORA /2013
/ ALAZANA /
KWPN

ELEVADO
FALKENSTERN I
/ WANDA / 2004

/ CASTANA /

HANN

LAGO DE
CASABLANCA
NONE / NONE /

2003/

CASTANA /

HANN

RUBIN
CARTIER
NONE / NONE /
2008 /
CASTANO /
OLDBG

BABY GOLD
GRAVENNO /
GOLD GLANZ /
2002/
CASTANA / CDE

RIGOLETTO
ROCKWELL /
FAYANCE P /

2007/
CASTANA /
WESTF

SIR HENRY
SIR
DONNERHALL /
ROXIANA /
2006 / NEGRA /
OLDBG

STRADIVARI
SAMARANT /
DIRTY DANCING
/2006 /
CASTAN / HANN

L.A.C.

130164

132181

40559

84458

153029

81688

104203

139452

144443

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

FERNANDEZ
JIMENEZ,
Manuel
JUAN
FRANCISCO
FERNANDEZ
DIAZ / NONE

WIGHTMAN
MORENO,
Alexandra

NONE / NONE

MUNOZ
RODRIGUEZ,
Rafaela
MIGUEL
MORENO
FERNANDEZ /
HARSMANN,
GEORG

MORENO
SIERRA, Lara
LARA MORENO
SIERRA / NONE

DE LA CRUZ
ARTEAGA,
Sara
JOSE ANGEL
CONDES / NONE

DEL RINCON
RIZALDOS,
Ana
EL ALADROQUE
/ EL ALADROQUE

LASA MARTIN-
ALMAGRO,
Naiara
MARIA LUISA
MARTIN
ALMAGRO /
NONE

LOPEZ REY,
Paula
ESTEFANIA REY
ALVAREZ /
VERBAND DER
ZUCHTER DES
OLDENBURGUER

GARCIA

TEJADA,

Andrea
ANDREA GARCIA
TEJADA / NONE

L.D.N.

150281

127080

255683

58391

125570

205819

351865

261383

256219

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

%



0s

10

11

12

13

14

Hora

01:06

01:15

01:24

01:33

01:42

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/
MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/
RAZA

DOLCE VITA
NONE / NONE /
2008 /
CASTANA /
HANN

BLUE
MOUNTAIN W

RIVERMAN /
KUROSA /2006
/ ALAZAN /
KWPN

SOQUET LA
DEVESA
INEDITO / NINA
LA DEVESA/
2012 / TORDO
/ PRE

INFINITY
JOHNSON /
WYNETTE /
2013/
CASTARNA /
KWPN

GIRALDILLO
XLIV
ESPLIEGO DE
JAMA /
CLAVELLINA XV
/2014 /
CASTANA / PRE

L.A.C.

87092

135835

119002

132180

127123

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

MONTERO
MELANTUCHE,
Samuel
FRANCISCO
JAVIER LILLO
BRAVO / NONE

TARAMONA
RIVERA, Paula

GEMA RIVERA
ALVAREZ / NONE

SANCHEZ
SAN MARTIN,
Naroa
SAN MARTIN
AGUIRRE / Y.LA
DEVESA

WIGHTMAN
MORENO,
Alexandra
A.WIGHTMAN
MORENO / NONE

FERNANDEZ
JIMENEZ,
Manuel
JUAN
FRANCISCO
FERNANDEZ
DIAZ / PARAISO

L.D.N.

152974

148530

223802

127080

150281

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

%
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